
Talviliiga Söderkulla → Söderkulla talviliiga 21 (vko7) • 22.11.2024 20:49 (1)

Talviliiga Söderkulla → Söderkulla talviliiga 21 (vko7)

No  Talviliigapisteet

Avoin

1 Eetu Hartikainen 21

2 henry söderling 20

3 Gabriel Särkelä 19

4 Janne Niskanen 18

5 Janne Tuovinen 16,5

5 Sami Lankinen 16,5

7 Riku Tähtinen 13,5

7 Kennet Öster 13,5

7 Ari Väisänen 13,5

7 janar jürissaar 13,5

11 Jesse Savolainen 11

12 Sami Mäkelä 9

12 Lauri Rönn 9

12 Mika Laukka 9

15 Samipekka Saarnio 6,5

15 Thomas Tallberg 6,5

17 Juuso Suominen 5

18 Dan Grönholm 3,5

18 Tony Fröjdman 3,5

20 Jari Luostarinen 2

21 Jani Paavilainen 1

Naiset

1 Kiti Eerola 1
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Talviliiga Söderkulla → Söderkulla talviliiga 21 (vko7) • 22.11.2024 20:49 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avoin

1 Eetu Hartikainen 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -9 65

2 henry söderling 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 -4 70

3 Gabriel Särkelä 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 72

4 Janne Niskanen 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 -1 73

5 Sami Lankinen 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 0 74

5 Janne Tuovinen 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 0 74

7 Riku Tähtinen 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 +1 75

7 janar jürissaar 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 +1 75

7 Kennet Öster 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 +1 75

7 Ari Väisänen 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 +1 75

11 Jesse Savolainen 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 +2 76

12 Mika Laukka 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 +3 77

12 Sami Mäkelä 3 3 5 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 5 3 +3 77

12 Lauri Rönn 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 +3 77

15 Thomas Tallberg 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +4 78

15 Samipekka Saarnio 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +4 78

17 Juuso Suominen 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 +5 79

18 Tony Fröjdman 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 +6 80

18 Dan Grönholm 3 3 6 3 4 3 2 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +6 80

20 Jari Luostarinen 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 +7 81

21 Jani Paavilainen 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 +9 83

Naiset

1 Kiti Eerola 5 3 7 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 +18 92
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Talviliiga Söderkulla → Söderkulla talviliiga 21 (vko7) • 22.11.2024 20:49 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 3.4 2.9 4.1 2.5 3.2 3.1 2.5 3 3.3 3.4 3.1 3.5 3.5 2.9 3.9 3 2.9 3.2 2.6 3 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.2 76.6

Difficulty 20 7 11 1 14 12 2 8 17 18 13 24 21 4 5 9 6 15 3 10 19 22 23 16 2.6

Birdie -1 1 5 4 11 3 3 12 8 3 2 3 4 8 3 6 3 9 3 1 2 2 96 18%

Par 0 12 14 14 11 13 15 10 7 11 14 15 9 12 16 10 16 12 12 13 15 13 11 9 13 297 56%

Bogey 1 8 3 2 4 3 6 7 8 5 7 10 2 3 3 4 6 4 7 11 8 7 118 22%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 15 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 0%
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